0800 888 636 tycab.co.nz info@tycab.co.nz
PAGE 1
PAGE 2
CONTROL CABLE
INSTRUMENTATION CABLE
CONTROL &
INTRUMENTATION
CABLE

Control and
Instrum
entation
#allyourcablesorted
Code No. of
Cores
Nominal
Area (mm2)
Strand No.
/ Size
Electrical
Resistance
@ 20°c (Ω/KM)
Nominal
OD
HMC02/0.5 2 0.5 16/0.2 39 6.6
HMC03/0.5 3 0.5 16/0.2 39 6.9
HMC04/0.5 4 0.5 16/0.2 39 7.5
HMC05/0.5 5 0.5 16/0.2 39 8.1
HMC07/0.5 7 0.5 16/0.2 39 8.9
HMC12/0.5 12 0.5 16/0.2 39 11.5
HMC18/0.5 18 0.75 16/0.2 39 13.5
HMC03/0.75 3 0.75 24/0.2 26 7.5
HMC04/0.75 4 0.75 24/0.2 26 8.1
HMC05/0.75 5 0.75 24/0.2 26 8.9
HMC07/0.75 7 0.75 24/0.2 26 9.7
HMC12/0.75 12 0.75 24/0.2 26 12.5
HMC18/0.75 18 0.75 24/0.2 26 14.7
HMC25/0.75 25 0.75 24/0.2 26 17.3
HMC04/1.0 4 1 32/0.2 19.5 8.6
HMC05/1.0 5 1 32/0.2 19.5 9.2
HMC07/1.0 7 1 32/0.2 19.5 10.3
HMC09/1.0 9 1 32/0.2 19.5 11.9
HMC12/1.0 12 1 32/0.2 19.5 12.8
HMC18/1.0 18 1 32/0.2 19.5 15.5
HMC02/1.5 2 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 7.9
HMC03/1.5 3 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 8.3
HMC04/1.5 4 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 9.1
HMC05/1.5 5 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 10.0
HMC07/1.5 7 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 10.9
HMC12/1.5 12 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 14.2
HMC19/1.5 19 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 16.5
HMC27/1.5 27 1.5 30/0.25 13.3 19.9
HMC03/2.5 3 2.5 54/0.25 8 10.3
HMC07/2.5 7 2.5 54/0.25 8 13.7
HMC12/2.5 12 2.5 54/0.25 8 18.0
HMC19/2.5 19 2.5 54/0.25 8 21.2
HMC04/2.5 4 2.5 54/0.25 8 11.4
#allyourcablesorted
Instrumentation
Cable (IPT, IQT, IPBT)
V90HT PVC insulated